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

ROYAL LEPAGE windows and much more. Don't miss your chance to own f.
S this home for only $278,900. Call me today to book an AAX

MEHdﬂ“’Eﬂ“’I‘IE Rraln Mi.!ﬂ'r

1411 MCDERMOTT WAY ; |

tures many

Fi-alrty

upgrades and

iImprovements

both msude and out Tastefully decorated

In the

looking the family strip hardwood flooring throughout. Family room. Professionally landscaped

Quality ceramics in foyer, kitchen and Wwith patterned concrete driveway, walk-
3 baths. Master ensuite with corner way, and large patio with cedar shed in the

back vyard.
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Salesperson

maz _m Approx. 2300 sq. ft. functional floor plan, many upgrades: 9' ceil-
Ings in 2nd. F/R, oak stairs, 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath, F/P, 2 Family
Rooms, hardwood floors in D/R, possibility for in-law-suite, main

floor laundry, double garage, oak kitchen, entry from garage, cen-
Suuﬁ“« tral air, desirable quiet street, East of Thompson, S. of Laurier.

GROUF Immediate possession available.
QUANTUM REALTY INC. Call Sonja for personal viewing or more info ...
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OPEN HOUSE
SAT, 2 - 4PM
250 COULTER WAY

MATTAMY BEAUTY!

Premium Pie Lot! Quality 4 bedroom detached on quiet [ e s
side street. Cherry hardwood on main level. Stained [§ <% B
glass front door. Gorgeous eat-in kitchen. Large family & &

room with gas fireplace & stone mantle. 2nd floor laun- BK%

dry. Entrance from garage. Follow signs: 4th

Lme/CIarke Call Tudd Iur detalls MLS #w1uz11z4
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Krystyna Grabowski SsSEse" " T e ' L
Sales Representative BEAUTIFUL DETACHED SUNDIAL HOME BEAUTIFUI.I.Y UPGRADED LOCATION,LOCATION!
k{o;a';{ﬁd hOﬂd SUIEE Crgs Ig A t[armhlf: 'LINDSAY' MODEL Greenpark Built 3 Bdr,3 Bath Semi-Detached House In
| éignbournooad. very Lozy, Upen Loncept Layout |, mattamv's Hawthorne Villa e, 9' Ceilings On Mn FIr  Great Neighbourhood.Large Master Bdr W/4Pc Ensuite,
Ce" 647'291'6378 W/Lots Of Upgrades. Ceramic Tile Firing On Mn Upgrd Magle Kit (Valence L!é}htmgj : Pa?nrv Fam Rm Sep.ShowerSoaker Tub& 2 Walk-In Closets.

Level, Oak Picket Railing Staircase, Upgraded W\ aulted Ceilings + Gas Fp W/Upgrd Mantle + Slate, Slate  Bright.Spacious Kitchen W/Breakfast Area & Mud Room
Carpeting, Temp Controlled Gas F'place In Family  Firs, Maple Hrdwd Firs In Lr, Dr + Hall, Upgrd Vanities, For Entrance To Garage.Good Size Bedrcoms.

Fenced Yard. Shows Like A Model Home Large,Fenced Yard Easy access to 401 hwy. $279,900




